COUNTYNAN LNAME

Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Banks
Banks
Banks
Banks
Lowndes
Lowndes
Lowndes
Lowndes
Lowndes
Lowndes
Lowndes
Lowndes
Terrell
Terrell
Terrell
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Tattnall
Tattnall
Tattnall
Union
Union
Union
Coweta
Coweta
Coweta
Coweta
Paulding
Paulding
Paulding
Lowndes
Lowndes
Lowndes
Pike
Pike
Pike
Pike
Banks
Banks
Banks
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Columbia
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson

Kuntz
Smith
Vaughters
Smith
Stephens
Sanders
Grizzle
Pusbach
Wilson
Culpepper
Weldon
Ridley
Green
Barker
Wilson
Culpepper
Gaines
Cliett
Boesten
Furgerson
Woodard
Pickrell
Clements
Clements
Durrence
Jinks
Rittenhouse
Dyer
Teague
Yeager
Thrasher
Heatherly
Dickerson
Hill
Kudwa
Cole
Brooks
Whitmore
Crawford
Lowe
Mathews
Nix
Queen
Williams
Brown
Manning
Andrews
Penn
Kent
Bussey
Wynn
Fowler

FNAME
Alex
Kevin
Jacob
Mary Beth
Garrett
Jake
Alex
Chelsea
Emily
Jeremiah
Dawson
Justin
Tate
Katie
Alex
Jacob
Madison
Jebediah
Marc
Jake
Will
Collin
A.J.
Larisa
Harley
Ellen
Emily
Preston
Aiden
Kitty
Branden
Emma
Molly
Nathan
Joshua
Sarah
Sarah
Cole
Preston
Blake
Morgan
Austin
Hunter
Tana
Trey
Trapper
Aaron
Allie
Cheyenne
Tad

CLASS_ 2
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound

Christina (Cric Compound

Maddie

Compound

DIVISION__ 4 TEAM__6
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
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692
687
680
654
689
682
680
650
677
674
670
658
665
657
654
623
682
675
544
646
631
613
666
594
575
637
612
586
631
608
592
446
635
599
592
620
608
594
667
628
507
501
606
602
589
634
599
535
507
665
558
537

Team FITA

2059

2051

2021

1976

1901

1890

1835

1835

1831

1826

1822

1802

1797

1768

1760



Madison
Madison
Madison
Lumpkin
Lumpkin
Lumpkin
Lumpkin
Tattnall
Tattnall
Tattnall
Effingham
Effingham
Effingham
Wayne
Wayne
Wayne
Banks
Banks
Banks
Banks
Coweta
Coweta
Coweta
Coweta
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
White
White
White
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Cherokee
Cherokee
Cherokee
Cherokee
Decatur
Decatur
Decatur
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mitchell
White
White
White
Tattnall
Tattnall
Tattnall
Bulloch
Bulloch
Bulloch

Rupers
Saunders
Branyon
Pierce
Grizzle
Barrett
Swenson
Dyess
Tatum
Cranford
Woodall
Morgan
Hanafin
Rowe, Jr.
Williamson
Swenson
Ashworth
Sheridan
Decker
Williams
Wagner
Shelton
Reed
Bowles
Barnett
Phillips
Mooney
O'Neal
Sentell
Nix
Griswell
Buley
Champion
Miller
Echols
Mathley
Tidd
Williams
Padgett
Webster
Vulgamore
Warren
Graham
Gossett
Autry
Walker
Anderson
Parker
McCumber
Beasley
Clemons
Drury
McMahon

Tiger
Joshua
Tess
Clayton
Kaden
Bryce
Lisa
Nevan
Landry
Tyler

Eli
Mallory
Tristan
Christopher
Hailey
Brianna
Adam
Zack
Colton
Lacey
Benne
Austin
Sara
Alex
Hannah
Raegan
Samantha
Cody
Hunter
Cassidy
Kaleigh
Rickie
Melissa
Daniel
Jonathan
Hannah
Haley
Gracie
Savannah
Chason
Stacy
Levi

Jay

Lacy
John Clayton
Dylon
Daylan
Madison
Dalton
Kayla
Halie
Hannah
Mazie Grace

Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
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637
611
479
625
561
529
527
582
568
547
576
574
539
622
565
488
543
543
523
474
592
538
465
449
548
530
515
622
620
349
606
598
357
341
608
533
327
265
627
569
263
494
448
434
526
437
400
540
456
350
550
452
331

1727

1715

1697

1689

1675

1609

1595

1593

1591

1561

1468

1459

1376

1363

1346

1333



Putnam
Putnam
Putnam
Barrow
Barrow
Barrow
Cherokee
Cherokee
Cherokee
Paulding
Paulding
Paulding
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon

Smith
Hildreth
McCully
McMillian
Hollingsworth
Crum
Hammett
Papageorge
Williams
Parker
Farris

Gilroy
Marchman
Jackson
Healy
Fromm

Dusty
Caleb
Hogan
Kristii
Stone
Gabriel
Caleb
Alexander
Hunter
Amanda
Chris
Colleen
Noah
Gaven
Michael
Bethany

Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
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656
481
192
526
441
349
545
309
305
523
387

44
321
188
144
277

1329

1316

1159

954

653



