COUNTYNAMLNAME		FNAME	CLASS_2	DIVISION_	_4 TEAM_	_6	FITA	Team F	ITA
Morgan	Kuntz	Alex	Compound	Senior			1	692	2059
Morgan	Smith	Kevin	Compound	Senior			1	687	
Morgan	Vaughters	Jacob	Compound	Senior			1	680	
Morgan	Smith	Mary Beth	Compound	Senior			1	654	
Banks	Stephens	Garrett	Compound	Senior			1	689	2051
Banks	Sanders	Jake	Compound	Senior			1	682	
Banks	Grizzle	Alex	Compound	Senior			1	680	
Banks	Pusbach	Chelsea	Compound	Senior			1	650	
Lowndes	Wilson	Emily	Compound	Senior			1	677	2021
Lowndes	Culpepper	Jeremiah	Compound	Senior			1	674	
Lowndes	Weldon	Dawson	Compound	Senior			1	670	
Lowndes	Ridley	Justin	Compound	Senior			1	658	
Lowndes	Green	Tate	Compound	Senior			2	665	1976
Lowndes	Barker	Katie	Compound	Senior			2	657	
Lowndes	Wilson	Alex	Compound	Senior			2	654	
Lowndes	Culpepper	Jacob	Compound	Senior			2	623	
Terrell	Gaines	Madison	Compound	Senior			1	682	1901
Terrell	Cliett	Jebediah	Compound	Senior			1	675	
Terrell	Boesten	Marc	Compound	Senior			1	544	
Morgan	Furgerson	Jake	Compound	Senior			2	646	1890
Morgan	Woodard	Will	Compound	Senior			2	631	
Morgan	Pickrell	Collin	Compound	Senior			2	613	
Tattnall	Clements	A. J.	Compound	Senior			1	666	1835
Tattnall	Clements	Larisa	Compound	Senior			1	594	
Tattnall	Durrence	Harley	Compound	Senior			1	575	
Union	Jinks	Ellen	Compound	Senior			1	637	1835
Union	Rittenhouse	Emily	Compound	Senior			1	612	
Union	Dyer	Preston	Compound	Senior			1	586	
Coweta	Teague	Aiden	Compound	Senior			1	631	1831
Coweta	Yeager	Kitty	Compound	Senior			1	608	
Coweta	Thrasher	Branden	Compound	Senior			1	592	
Coweta	Heatherly	Emma	Compound	Senior			1	446	
Paulding	Dickerson	Molly	Compound	Senior			1	635	1826
Paulding	Hill	Nathan	Compound	Senior			1	599	
Paulding	Kudwa	Joshua	Compound	Senior			1	592	
Lowndes	Cole	Sarah	Compound	Senior			3	620	1822
Lowndes	Brooks	Sarah	Compound	Senior			3	608	
Lowndes	Whitmore	Cole	Compound	Senior		;	3	594	
Pike	Crawford	Preston	Compound	Senior			1	667	1802
Pike	Lowe	Blake	Compound	Senior			1	628	
Pike	Mathews	Morgan	Compound	Senior			1	507	
Pike	Nix	Austin	Compound	Senior			1	501	
Banks	Queen	Hunter	Compound	Senior			2	606	1797
Banks	Williams	Tana	Compound	Senior			2	602	
Banks	Brown	Trey	Compound	Senior		ż	2	589	
Columbia	Manning	Trapper	Compound	Senior			1	634	1768
Columbia	Andrews	Aaron	Compound	Senior			1	599	
Columbia	Penn	Allie	Compound	Senior			1	535	
Columbia	Kent	Cheyenne	Compound	Senior			1	507	
Jackson	Bussey	Tad	Compound	Senior			1	665	1760
Jackson	Wynn	Christina (Crid	•	Senior			1	558	
Jackson	Fowler	Maddie	Compound	Senior			1	537	

Madison	Rupers	Tiger	Compound	Senior	1	637	1727
Madison	Saunders	Joshua _	Compound	Senior	1	611	
Madison	Branyon	Tess	Compound	Senior	1	479	
Lumpkin	Pierce	Clayton	Compound	Senior	1	625	1715
Lumpkin	Grizzle	Kaden	Compound	Senior	1	561	
Lumpkin	Barrett	Bryce	Compound	Senior	1	529	
Lumpkin	Swenson	Lisa	Compound	Senior	1	527	
Tattnall	Dyess	Nevan	Compound	Senior	2	582	1697
Tattnall	Tatum	Landry	Compound	Senior	2	568	
Tattnall	Cranford	Tyler	Compound	Senior	2	547	
Effingham	Woodall	Eli	Compound	Senior	1	576	1689
Effingham	Morgan	Mallory	Compound	Senior	1	574	
Effingham	Hanafin	Tristan	Compound	Senior	1	539	
Wayne	Rowe, Jr.	Christopher	Compound	Senior	1	622	1675
Wayne	Williamson	Hailey	Compound	Senior	1	565	
Wayne	Swenson	Brianna	Compound	Senior	1	488	
Banks	Ashworth	Adam	Compound	Senior	3	543	1609
Banks	Sheridan	Zack	Compound	Senior	3	543	
Banks	Decker	Colton	Compound	Senior	3	523	
Banks	Williams	Lacey	Compound	Senior	3	474	
Coweta	Wagner	Benne	Compound	Senior	2	592	1595
Coweta	Shelton	Austin	Compound	Senior	2	538	
Coweta	Reed	Sara	Compound	Senior	2	465	
Coweta	Bowles	Alex	Compound	Senior	2	449	
Jackson	Barnett	Hannah	Compound	Senior	2	548	1593
Jackson	Phillips	Raegan	Compound	Senior	2	530	
Jackson	Mooney	Samantha	Compound	Senior	2	515	
White	O'Neal	Cody	Compound	Senior	1	622	1591
White	Sentell	Hunter	Compound	Senior	1	620	
White	Nix	Cassidy	Compound	Senior	1	349	
Harris	Griswell	Kaleigh	Compound	Senior	1	606	1561
Harris	Buley	Rickie	Compound	Senior	1	598	
Harris	Champion	Melissa	Compound	Senior	1	357	
Harris	Miller .	Daniel	Compound	Senior	1	341	
Cherokee	Echols	Jonathan	Compound	Senior	1	608	1468
Cherokee	Mathley	Hannah	Compound	Senior	1	533	
Cherokee	Tidd	Haley	Compound	Senior	1	327	
Cherokee	Williams	Gracie	Compound	Senior	1	265	
Decatur	Padgett	Savannah	Compound	Senior	1	627	1459
Decatur	Webster	Chason	Compound	Senior	1	569	
Decatur	Vulgamore	Stacy	Compound	Senior	1	263	
Mitchell	Warren	Levi	Compound	Senior	1	494	1376
Mitchell	Graham	Jay	Compound	Senior	1	448	
Mitchell	Gossett	Lacy	Compound	Senior	1	434	
White	Autry	John Clayton	•	Senior	2	526	1363
White	Walker	Dylon	Compound	Senior	2	437	
White	Anderson	Daylan	Compound	Senior	2	400	
Tattnall	Parker	Madison	Compound	Senior	3	540	1346
Tattnall	McCumber	Dalton	Compound	Senior	3	456	
Tattnall	Beasley	Kayla	Compound	Senior	3	350	
Bulloch	Clemons	Halie	Compound	Senior	1	550	1333
Bulloch	Drury	Hannah	Compound	Senior	1	452	.000
Bulloch	McMahon	Mazie Grace	Compound	Senior	1	331	
24.10011		mazio Sidoc	Jonipouriu	200.		551	

Putnam	Smith	Dusty	Compound	Senior	1	656	1329
Putnam	Hildreth	Caleb	Compound	Senior	1	481	
Putnam	McCully	Hogan	Compound	Senior	1	192	
Barrow	McMillian	Kristii	Compound	Senior	1	526	1316
Barrow	Hollingsworth	Stone	Compound	Senior	1	441	
Barrow	Crum	Gabriel	Compound	Senior	1	349	
Cherokee	Hammett	Caleb	Compound	Senior	2	545	1159
Cherokee	Papageorge	Alexander	Compound	Senior	2	309	
Cherokee	Williams	Hunter	Compound	Senior	2	305	
Paulding	Parker	Amanda	Compound	Senior	2	523	954
Paulding	Farris	Chris	Compound	Senior	2	387	
Paulding	Gilroy	Colleen	Compound	Senior	2	44	
Gordon	Marchman	Noah	Compound	Senior	1	321	653
					•	O	
Gordon	Jackson	Gaven	Compound	Senior	1	188	
Gordon Gordon	Jackson Healy		•		1 1		